Dewey Classification

289.6 CHA
289.609 DAN
248.489 DAN
289.6 BIR

289.609 DUR
289.694 GOU
289.6 DAN

(on order)

289.609 FOX
289.609 WOO
248.489 KEL
289.609 GLI
289.609 HAM

248.30 CON

January 2020

BFM Library
Literature for Newcomers to Quakerism

Title , Author

Letters to a Fellow Seeker, Steve Chase

Celebrating the Quaker Way, Ben Pink Dandelion

Living the Quaker Way, Ben Pink Dandelion

Silence and Witness, Michael Birkel

The Spirit of the Quakers, Geoffrey Durham

The Quaking Meeting, Helen Gould

The Quakers: A Very Short Introduction to Quakerism, Ben Pink Dandelion

The Evolutionary Potential of Quakerism, Kenneth Boulding (on order)

Classic Quaker Texts

The Journal of George Fox, George Fox

The Journal and Major Essays of John Woolman, John Woolman
A Testament of Devotion, Thomas Kelly

Undaunted Zeal: The letters of Margaret Fell, Elsa F. Glines
Quaker Writings: An Anthology 1650-1920, Thomas Hamm

For Teens and Young Adults

Spirit Rising: Young Quaker Voices, Angelina Conti



